NAAN, BREAD, SUNDRIES

84
85
86
87
87a
87b

Plain Naan G D
Butter Naan G D
Chilli Naan G D
Garlic Naan G D

Coriander Butter Naan G D
Cheese Garlic Butter Naan G D

YOGURT/SALAD

92
93
94
94a
94b

Plain Raita D

Mixed Raita D
Cucumber Raita D
Tamarind Chutney CY
Extra Mango Chutney

DESSERT

97

Gulubjumon (2) D

VEGAN

STARTERS

99
101
102
103
104

Mini Plain Poppadoms
Mixed Poppadoms
Alu Tikki Channa

Alu Tikki Channa Chaat
Vegetable Pakora CY

MAINS

109
110
m
112
113
14
115
116

Tarka Dhal M
Channa Massala
Bombay Alu

Veg Jalfrezi CY
Shahi Tofu

Soya Mutter
Punjabi Saag
Punjabi Saag Tofu

BREAD & RICE

121
122
123
123a

Tandoori Roti G
Plain rice

Puri 2) G
Vegan Raita

£2.25
£2.50
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£3.80

£2.50
£2.95
£2.95
£1.50
£1.50

£3.50

£4.00
£4.00
£4.95
£5.50
£4.50

£7.95
£7.95
£7.95
£7.95
£7.95
£7.95
£8.25
£8.50

£1.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95

88 Chilli Garlic Naan G D

89

Kheema Naan G D E

90 TandooriRoti G D

91 Purix2 G
91a Cheese Butter Naan G D
91b  Sweet Coconut Naan G D

95
96
96a
96b
96¢

98

105
106
107
108
108a

Onion Chilli Salad
Green Salad

Indian Pickle M

Extra Mint Sauce D
Extra Poppadom Salad

Rasmalai (2) D N

Chilli Tofu CY

Honey Chilli Gobi G
Massala Chips

Chilli Chips CY

Chilli Mogo (Cassava) CY

117 Punjabi Saag Alu
118 Alu Gobi
119 Karahi Vegetables
120 Desi Tofu Curry
120a  Mushroom Mutter
120b  Bhindi Alu
120c  Vegan Biryani

124 Pilau Rice
124a Lemon Rice M
124b Mushroom Rice

£2.95
£3.95
£1.95
£2.95
£3.50
£2.95

£2.50
£2.95
£1.00
£1.50
£1.50

£4.00

£6.50
£4.95
£3.95
£4.50
£4.95

£8.25
£7.95
£8.50
£8.50
£8.50
£8.95
£9.50

£3.50
£3.95
£3.95

Indea

Supper Club
RESTAURANT

LEGION ROOMS, TRINITY ROAD, GRAVESEND DA12 1NF
OPEN ON SELECTIVE FRIDAYS & SATURDAYS EACH MONTH.

“THE AMBIANCE OF LONDON IN THE HEART OF GRAVESHAM"
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Lobster Pepper Fry Punjabi Lamb Al Carte

FREE MEMBERSHIP PLEASE PRE BOOK THE RESTAURANT AT LEAST
48 HOURS IN ADVANCE - RESERVATION@INDIASUPPERCLUB.COM

ALLERGENS
(G) Gluten, Flour, (F) Fish, (M) Mustard, (CY) Celery, (D) Dairy, (N) Nuts, (E) Egg, (S) Soya, (SS) Sesame seeds & Qil, (N) Nuts, (C) Crustaceans

We understand the dangers to those with food allergies and intolerances. We can provide information on the ingredients of any of our dishes. Please discuss this further with the duty manager.

India
Supper Club

HOME DINING MENU

LEGION ROOMS, TRINITY ROAD,
GRAVESEND, DA12 1NF

Wed - Sat 4pm to 9pm
Sunday 3pm - 8pm
Delivery & Collection

01474 887150 (OPTION 2)

Pre order from 4pm,
for collection or delivery after 5pm.

WWW.INDIASUPPERCLUB.COM

DUE TO EVENTS:
There may be days we are unable to offer this service.
Please see our social media for updates.

f I

@indiasupperclub

India Supper Club restaurant & takeaway is part of
Dream Days Catering & Events - Indian wedding catering company
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“Surprisingly, Affordable, Excellence”

@dreamdayscatering
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HOUSE SPECIALS

125

126

127

128

129

Paneer Tikka Lababdar Curry D
paneer in a creamy, mildly tangy and faintly sweet gravy. Onions,
tomatoes & spices make this a rich, flavourful dish thick sauce.

Steak Rogan Curry M
Tender cuts of steak cooked with chefs special herbs and spices
with a tomato base.

Lobster Pepper Fry Curry C M
Catch of the day lobster (no shell), spiced & pan fried, then simmered
in a malavar sauce.

Seabass Caldine Curry FD M
A tasty traditional Goan Fish Curry prepared with seabass in a mildly
spiced, aromatic and flavourful coconut gravy.

Chicken Kori Gasi M
South Indian (Mangalorean) Chicken Curry with curry leaves,
chillies and coconut milk.

ALWAYS CHECK THE WEBSITE FOR THE LATEST MENU & ALLERGENS.

EMAIL: TAKEAWAY@INDIASUPPERCLUB.COM
FOR ANY QUESTIONS OR SPECIAL REQUESTS.

£9.95

£15.99

£21.99

£11.95

£10.95

STARTERS

VEG STARTERS

01 Mini Plain Poppadoms* D £4.00 09 Chilli Paneer D CY £7.95
03 Mixed Poppadoms* D £4.00 10 Paneer Tikka D £7.95
04 Vegetable Pakora CY £3.50 11 Vegetable Manchurian G S £6.50
05 Punjabi Spring Rolls G D £3.95 12 Honey Chilli Gobi G £4.95
06 Alu Tikki Channa M £4.95 13 Massala Chips £3.95
07 Alu Tikki Channa Chaat M D £5.95 14 Chilli Chips CY £4.50
08 Punjabi Samosas G £3.50  14a ChilliMogo (Cassava) CY £4.95
NON-VEG STARTERS
15 Prawn Puri C G £8.95 23 Tandoori Lamb Chops D £10.50
16 Fish PakoraF G S E £8.95 24 Pork Belly Tikka D £8.50
17 ChilliFish FGSECY £9.25 25 Chicken Tikka D £7.95
18 Lassani Chilli Prawns C CY G £9.50 27  Chilli Chicken G E CY £7.95
19 Tandoori Salmon Tikka F D £9.95 28 Tandoori Chicken Wings D £7.95
20 Goan Squid F £8.95 29  Lassani Chilli Wings CY D £8.25
21 Lamb Seekh Kebabs E D £9.95
22 Lassani Chilli Kebabs E D CY £9.25
MIXED GRILLS & PLATTERS
31 Single Mixed Grill ED (1 PERSON) £10.95

Lamb Chop, Lamb Seekh Kebab, Chicken Tikka

& Tandoori Chicken Wings.
32 Mixed Grill E D (2 PEOPLE) £19.00

Lamb Chops, Lamb Seekh Kebabs, Chicken Tikka & Tandoori Chicken Wings.
33 Family Mixed Grill E D (4 PEOPLE) £32.95

Lamb Chops, Lamb Seekh Kebabs, Chicken Tikka &

Tandoori Chicken Wings.

DESCRIPTIONS

Dhansak Thick Sauce with yellow mixed lentils, sweet & sour

\WESEIE] Creamy buttery sauce with Indian spices

\WELGEN! Buttery creamy tomato sauce

Korma Mild creamy sauce

Achari Cooked with lime pickle for a tangy taste

Rogan Cooked with chefs special herbs and spices in a thick onion & tomato gravy

Desi Authentic home cooked Punjabi flavours

Saag Slow cooked fresh spinach, mixed greens & methi leaf - chef special

Jalfrezi Thick onion & tomato gravy with peppers and spice

Karahi Thick sauce with mixed peppers & coriander

Lassani Garlic chilli flavour

\WELIES Onion & tomato gravy with curry leaf & lemon juice

Chettned Thick sauce with fennel seeds, peppercorns, cumin & coconut

Mild Medium Hot

*

MAINS

CHICKEN MAINS (BONELESS CHICKEN THIGH)

34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

Chicken Jalfrezi CY M
Desi Chicken Curry M
Chicken Karahi M
Makhani Chicken M D
Chicken Rogan M
Chicken Saag D M
Chicken Madras M
Achari Chicken M

£9.95
£9.95
£9.95
£9.95
£9.95
£9.95
£9.95
£9.95

42 Chicken Tikka Massala M D
42a Chicken Breast Tikka Massala M D
43 Chicken Korma M D
43a Chicken Breast Korma M D
43b Chicken Shashlik D
43c Chicken Chettned M
43d Chicken Dhansak M

LAMB MAINS (BONELESS SPRING LAMB)

44
45
46
47
48
49

Lamb Kofta Curry ED M
Lamb Rogan M

Lamb Karahi M

Lamb Jalfrezi CY M

Desi Lamb Curry M
Lamb Saag D M

SEAFOOD

54
55
56
57
58

Prawn Jalfrezi C CY
Prawn Karahi C M
Prawn Curry C M
Prawn Madras C M
Desi Prawn Curry C M

VEG

63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
70a

Tarka Dhal M
Dhal Makhani D
Channa Massala
Bombay Alu
Veg Jalfrezi CY
Shahi Paneer D
Mutter Paneer D
Punjabi Saag D
Bhindi Alu

RICE DISHES

76
77
78
79
79

Plain Rice

Pilau Rice

Lemon Rice M
Jeera Rice
Mushroom Rice D

£11.95
£11.95
£11.95
£11.95
£11.95
£11.95

£11.95
£11.95
£11.95
£11.95
£11.95

£7.50
£7.95
£7.95
£7.95
£7.95
£7.95
£7.95
£8.25
£8.95

£2.95
£3.50
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95

50
51
52
53
53c
53d

59
60
61
62
62a

71
72
73
74
75
75a
75b
75¢

Lamb Madras M

Achari Lamb M

Lamb Korma D M

Lamb Chops Massala** M D
Lamb Chettned M

Lamb Dhansak M

Prawn Korma C D
Fish Curry F D

Salmon Madras F M D
Salmon Curry F M D
Prawn Massala C M D

Punjabi Saag Paneer D
Punjabi Saag Alu D
Alu Gobi

Vegetable Korma D
Kharhi Vegetables
Paneer Shashlik D
Vegetable Shashlik D
Mushroom Mutter

79b EggRice D E

80 Chicken Biryani M D
81 Lamb Biryani M D

82 Prawn Biryani C M D
83 Vegetable Biryani M D

Accompanied by a small pot of mango chutney, mint sauce & poppadom salad.
** On the bone

£9.95
£9.95
£9.95
£9.95
£9.95
£10.95
£10.95

£11.95
£11.95
£11.95
£12.95
£12.95
£12.95

£11.95
£11.95
£12.95
£12.95
£11.95

£8.75
£8.50
£7.95
£7.95
£8.50
£9.50
£8.50
£7.95

£3.95
£10.95
£12.95
£12.95
£9.50



