NAAN, BREAD, SUNDRIES

84	Plain Naan G D	£2.25	88	Chilli Garlic Naan G D	£2.95
85	Butter Naan G D	£2.50	89	Kheema Naan G D E	£3.95
86	Chilli Naan G D	£2.95	90	Tandoori Roti G D	£1.95
87	Garlic Naan G D	£2.95	91	Puri x 2 G	£2.95
87a	Coriander Butter Naan G D	£2.95	91a	Cheese Butter Naan G D	£3.50
87b	Cheese Garlic Butter Naan G D	£3.80	91b	Sweet Coconut Naan G D	£2.95

YOGURT/SALAD

92	Plain Raita D	£2.50	95	Onion Chilli Salad	£2.50
93	Mixed Raita D	£2.95	96	Green Salad	£2.95
94	Cucumber Raita D	£2.95	96a	Indian Pickle M	£1.00
94a	Tamarind Chutney CY	£1.50	96b	Extra Mint Sauce D	£1.50
94b	Extra Mango Chutney	£1.50	96c	Extra Poppadom Salad	£1.50

DESSERT

97	Gulubjumon (2) D	£3.50	98	Rasmalai (2) D N	£4.00

VEGAN

STARTERS

99	Mini Plain Poppadoms	£4.00	105	Chilli Tofu CY	£6.50
101	Mixed Poppadoms	£4.00	106	Honey Chilli Gobi G	£4.95
102	Alu Tikki Channa	£4.95	107	Massala Chips	£3.95
103	Alu Tikki Channa Chaat	£5.50	108	Chilli Chips CY	£4.50
104	Vegetable Pakora CY	£4.50	108a	Chilli Mogo (Cassava) CY	£4.95

MAINS

109	Tarka Dhal M	£7.95	117	Punjabi Saag Alu	£8.25
110	Channa Massala	£7.95	118	Alu Gobi	£7.95
111	Bombay Alu	£7.95	119	Karahi Vegetables	£8.50
112	Veg Jalfrezi CY	£7.95	120	Desi Tofu Curry	£8.50
113	Shahi Tofu	£7.95	120a	Mushroom Mutter	£8.50
114	Soya Mutter	£7.95	120b	Bhindi Alu	£8.95
115	Punjabi Saag	£8.25	120c	Vegan Biryani	£9.50
116	Punjabi Saag Tofu	£8.50			

BREAD & RICE

121	Tandoori Roti G	£1.95	124	Pilau Rice	£3.50
122	Plain rice	£2.95	124a	Lemon Rice M	£3.95
123	Puri (2) G	£2.95	124b	Mushroom Rice	£3.95
123a	Vegan Raita	£2.95			



RESTAURANT

LEGION ROOMS, TRINITY ROAD, GRAVESEND DA12 1NF OPEN ON SELECTIVE FRIDAYS & SATURDAYS EACH MONTH.

"THE AMBIANCE OF LONDON IN THE HEART OF GRAVESHAM"









Lobster Pepper Fry

Punjabi Lamb Al Carte

FREE MEMBERSHIP PLEASE PRE BOOK THE RESTAURANT AT LEAST 48 HOURS IN ADVANCE - RESERVATION@INDIASUPPERCLUB.COM

LLERGENS

(G) Gluten, Flour, (F) Fish, (M) Mustard, (CY) Celery, (D) Dairy, (N) Nuts, (E) Egg, (S) Soya, (SS) Sesame seeds & Oil, (N) Nuts, (C) Crustaceans We understand the dangers to those with food allergies and intolerances. We can provide information on the ingredients of any of our dishes. Please discuss this further with the duty manager.



HOME DINING MENU

LEGION ROOMS, TRINITY ROAD, GRAVESEND, DA12 1NF

> Wed - Sat 4pm to 9pm Sunday 3pm - 8pm Delivery & Collection

01474 887150 (OPTION 2)

Pre order from 4pm, for collection or delivery after 5pm.

WWW.INDIASUPPERCLUB.COM

DUE TO EVENTS:

There may be days we are unable to offer this service. Please see our social media for updates.





@indiasupperclub

India Supper Club restaurant & takeaway is part of *Dream Days Catering & Events* - Indian wedding catering company



"Surprisingly, Affordable, Excellence"

@dreamdayscatering



HOUSE SPECIALS

125	Paneer Tikka Lababdar Curry D paneer in a creamy, mildly tangy and faintly sweet gravy. Onions, tomatoes & spices make this a rich, flavourful dish thick sauce.	£9.95
126	Steak Rogan Curry M // Tender cuts of steak cooked with chefs special herbs and spices with a tomato base.	£15.99
127	Lobster Pepper Fry Curry $\subset M$ \nearrow Catch of the day lobster (no shell), spiced & pan fried, then simmered in a malavar sauce.	£21.99
128	Seabass Caldine Curry F D M	£11.95

A tasty traditional Goan Fish Curry prepared with seabass in a mildly

spiced, aromatic and flavourful coconut gravy.

ALWAYS CHECK THE WEBSITE FOR THE LATEST MENU & ALLERGENS.

EMAIL: TAKEAWAY@INDIASUPPERCLUB.COM

FOR ANY QUESTIONS OR SPECIAL REQUESTS.

STARTERS

VEG STARTERS

01	Mini Plain Poppadoms* D	£4.00	09	Chilli Paneer D CY	£7.95
03	Mixed Poppadoms* D	£4.00	10	Paneer Tikka D	£7.95
04	Vegetable Pakora CY	£3.50	11	Vegetable Manchurian G S	£6.50
05	Punjabi Spring Rolls G D	£3.95	12	Honey Chilli Gobi G	£4.95
06	Alu Tikki Channa M	£4.95	13	Massala Chips	£3.95
07	Alu Tikki Channa Chaat M D	£5.95	14	Chilli Chips CY	£4.50
80	Punjabi Samosas G	£3.50	14a	Chilli Mogo (Cassava) CY	£4.95

NON-VEG STARTERS

15	Prawn Puri C G	£8.95	23	Tandoori Lamb Chops D	£10.50
16	Fish Pakora F G S E	£8.95	24	Pork Belly Tikka D	£8.50
17	Chilli Fish F G S E CY	£9.25	25	Chicken Tikka D	£7.95
18	Lassani Chilli Prawns C CY G	£9.50	27	Chilli Chicken G E CY	£7.95
19	Tandoori Salmon Tikka F D	£9.95	28	Tandoori Chicken Wings D	£7.95
20	Goan Squid F	£8.95	29	Lassani Chilli Wings CY D	£8.25
21	Lamb Seekh Kebabs E D	£9.95			
22	Lassani Chilli Kehahs F.D.CV	f9 25			

MIXED GRILLS & PLATTERS

31	Single Mixed Grill E D (1 PERSON)	£10.95
	Lamb Chop, Lamb Seekh Kebab, Chicken Tikka	
	& Tandoori Chicken Wings.	

32 Mixed Grill E D (2 PEOPLE) £19.0 Lamb Chops, Lamb Seekh Kebabs, Chicken Tikka & Tandoori Chicken Wings.

Family Mixed Grill E D (4 PEOPLE)

Lamb Chops, Lamb Seekh Kebabs, Chicken Tikka &

Tandoori Chicken Wings.

£32.95

DESCRIPTIONS

Medium

	Dhansak	Thick Sauce with yellow mixed lentils, sweet & sour
	Massala	Creamy buttery sauce with Indian spices
	Makhani	Buttery creamy tomato sauce
3	Korma	Mild creamy sauce
	Achari	Cooked with lime pickle for a tangy taste
	Rogan	Cooked with chefs special herbs and spices in a thick onion & tomato gravy
	Desi	Authentic home cooked Punjabi flavours
))	Saag	Slow cooked fresh spinach, mixed greens & methi leaf - chef special
33	Jalfrezi	Thick onion & tomato gravy with peppers and spice
	Karahi	Thick sauce with mixed peppers & coriander
	Lassani	Garlic chilli flavour
	Madras	Onion & tomato gravy with curry leaf & lemon juice
	Chettned	Thick sauce with fennel seeds, peppercorns, cumin & coconut

Hot

MAINS

CHICKEN MAINS (BONELESS CHICKEN THIGH)

34	Chicken Jalfrezi CY M	£9.95	42 Chicken Tikka Massala M D	£9.95
35	Desi Chicken Curry M	£9.95	42a Chicken Breast Tikka Massala M ${\mathbb D}$	£9.95
36	Chicken Karahi M	£9.95	43 Chicken Korma M D	£9.95
37	Makhani Chicken M D	£9.95	43a Chicken Breast Korma M D	£9.95
38	Chicken Rogan M	£9.95	43b Chicken Shashlik D	£9.95
39	Chicken Saag D M	£9.95	43c Chicken Chettned M	£10.95
40	Chicken Madras M	£9.95	43d Chicken Dhansak M	£10.95
41	Achari Chicken M	£9.95		

LAMB MAINS (BONELESS SPRING LAMB)

44	Lamb Kofta Curry E D M	£11.95	50	Lamb Madras M	£11.95
45	Lamb Rogan M	£11.95	51	Achari Lamb M	£11.95
46	Lamb Karahi M	£11.95	52	Lamb Korma D M	£11.95
47	Lamb Jalfrezi CY M	£11.95	53	Lamb Chops Massala** M D	£12.95
48	Desi Lamb Curry M	£11.95	53c	Lamb Chettned M	£12.95
49	Lamb Saag D M	£11.95	53d	Lamb Dhansak M	£12.95

SEAFOOD

54	Prawn Jalfrezi C CY	£11.95	59	Prawn Korma C D	£11.95
55	Prawn Karahi C M	£11.95	60	Fish Curry F D	£11.95
56	Prawn Curry C M	£11.95	61	Salmon Madras F M D	£12.95
57	Prawn Madras ⊂ M	£11.95	62	Salmon Curry F M D	£12.95
58	Desi Prawn Curry C M	£11.95	62a	Prawn Massala C M D	£11.95

VEG

63	Tarka Dhal M	£7.50	71	Punjabi Saag Paneer D	£8.75
64	Dhal Makhani D	£7.95	72	Punjabi Saag Alu D	£8.50
65	Channa Massala	£7.95	73	Alu Gobi	£7.95
66	Bombay Alu	£7.95	74	Vegetable Korma D	£7.95
67	Veg Jalfrezi CY	£7.95	75	Kharhi Vegetables	£8.50
68	Shahi Paneer D	£7.95	75a	Paneer Shashlik D	£9.50
69	Mutter Paneer D	£7.95	75b	Vegetable Shashlik D	£8.50
70	Punjabi Saag D	£8.25	75c	Mushroom Mutter	£7.95
70a	Bhindi Alu	£8.95			

RICE DISHES

76	Plain Rice	£2.95	79b	Egg Rice D E	£3.95
77	Pilau Rice	£3.50	80	Chicken Biryani M D	£10.95
78	Lemon Rice M	£3.95	81	Lamb Biryani M D	£12.95
79	Jeera Rice	£3.95	82	Prawn Biryani C M D	£12.95
79a	Mushroom Rice D	£3.95	83	Vegetable Biryani M D	£9.50

^{*} Accompanied by a small pot of mango chutney, mint sauce & poppadom salad.

^{**} On the bone